
Allg Klasse Frauen
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Ringe

1 Dr. Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz 42 41 41 37 46 43 43 42 43 39 41 40 498
2 Lenzenweger Brigitte SK Vöest 42 43 42 44 39 40 46 43 40 42 43 33 497
3 Baumgartner Margareta 1946 LPSV 42 43 39 42 41 33 47 45 42 39 43 40 496
4 Greiner Andrea Ranshofen 38 41 40 42 43 41 45 39 36 40 43 45 493
5 Gadringer Christa Askö Ried 45 38 42 35 43 39 32 41 37 39 39 39 469
6 Dicker Martina 1979 Überackern 45 39 31 38 42 36 38 35 38 36 44 38 460
7 Stark Christina Uttendorf 28 28 30 26 33 36 35 30 20 31 36 23 356

Allg Klasse Männer

Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Ringe
1 Felbermair Dominik 1994 SCO 47 40 46 46 45 47 46 44 41 44 46 44 536
2 Stark Michael 1978 Überackern 43 43 41 44 46 48 34 47 45 48 43 46 528
3 Brückner Andreas 1976 HSV Linz 41 48 41 44 43 45 43 41 39 44 44 46 519
4 Habuda Peter Ranshofen 41 43 44 44 43 40 46 44 42 43 45 44 519
5 Hable Krispin 1980 SCO 42 45 41 45 40 44 41 46 45 39 44 42 514
6 Gruber Martin SK Vöest 40 46 43 37 40 42 43 44 41 40 46 45 507
7 Spielmannsberger Thomas SK Vöest 40 43 39 39 43 43 45 44 41 40 41 45 503
8 Übermasser Jürgen 1979 SG Freistadt 39 41 39 46 45 40 41 41 37 46 37 41 493
9 Scheuringer Niclas 1998 SCO 37 38 40 39 42 41 39 41 37 46 37 45 482
10 Prader Florian SK Vöest 36 40 43 43 42 38 42 38 40 44 36 40 482
11 Wieser Dominik 1986 SG Freistadt 35 42 39 39 39 39 39 43 41 44 39 34 473
12 Scheuringer Sascha 2001 SCO 35 32 35 35 35 25 43 32 37 34 33 38 414

Senioren 1

Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Ringe
1 Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 Ranshofen 42 42 43 42 46 46 42 43 46 44 42 40 518
2 Winterer Christian 1965 Ranshofen 35 43 40 45 43 40 41 41 46 41 43 41 499
3 Zöbl Helmut 1956 SCO 42 44 39 39 43 41 42 42 42 42 41 41 498
4 Stelzer Kurt 1956 SK Vöest 41 43 42 43 32 39 38 38 39 44 44 40 483
5 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 Askö Ried 34 42 44 42 39 36 36 45 40 38 42 44 482
6 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 Askö Ried 41 47 33 44 39 37 37 43 31 41 40 36 469
7 Horvath Ernst SK Vöest 32 33 37 42 34 44 42 41 42 44 38 38 467
8 Dicker Erwin Überackern 43 39 38 40 33 41 38 36 43 38 43 34 466
9 Degen Werner 1955 LPSV 37 41 34 42 41 40 34 36 37 39 41 37 459
10 Glaser Helmuth 1961 Hsv Steyr 25 34 33 32 45 33 40 35 45 42 43 44 451

Senioren 2

Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Ringe
1 Schweighofer Vinzenz 1942 HSV Linz 39 42 41 41 39 49 40 45 45 43 44 45 513
2 Angerer Rudolf 1954 Überackern 42 44 41 41 38 44 41 45 45 43 39 44 507
3 Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz 37 39 38 39 41 42 45 43 41 42 44 43 494
4 Grinninger Anton 1949 HSV Linz 35 39 41 41 41 41 43 41 42 37 39 42 482
5 Baumgartner Karl Heinz 1942 LPSV 37 40 37 44 44 38 40 44 39 42 41 35 481
6 Rabl Klaus 1941 LHA 31 44 33 42 47 44 38 39 35 37 36 42 468
7 Gruber Günter 1948 SK Vöest 42 28 37 35 41 35 33 34 39 37 30 31 422
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Rang Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Felbermayr Dominik SCO 536
Hable Krispin SCO 514
Zöbl Helmut SCO 498

1548

2 Habuda Peter WSV Ranshofen 519
Lindhuber Wolfgang WSV Ranshofen 518
Winterer Christian WSV Ranshofen 499

1536

3 Dr. Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 498
Schweighofer Vinzenz HSV Linz 513
Brückner Andreas HSV Linz 519

1530

4 Lenzenweger Brigitte SK VÖEST 497
Gruber Martin SK VÖEST 507
Spielmannsberger Thomas SK VÖEST 503

1507

5 Dicker Martina SV Überackern 460
Stark Michael SV Überackern 528
Angerer  Rudolf SV Überackern 507

1495

6 Gadringer Christina Askö Ried 469
Hochhauser Thomas Askö Ried 482
Wallerstorfer  Eduard Askö Ried 469

1420
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